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0 239,000,000 273,200,000 239,000,000 BB / standard ok POLO
room
0 0 0 0
0 239,000,000 284,600,000 244,700,000 BB / STANDARD K ISAKA
0 0 0 0
0 239,000,000 284,600,000 244,700,000 BB /Rsot::\dard ok BATONI
0 0 0 0
0 244,700,000 296,000,000 250,400,000 BB IRS:g;dard ok ELEGANT
0 0 0 0
0 239,000,000 296,000,000 250,400,000 BB /ritjun-:dard ok RUSTAVELI
0 0 0 0
0 261,800,000 307,400,000 256,100,000 BB /rit:lnl:dard otk TBILISI INN
0 0 0 0
0 273,200,000 353,000,000 278,900,000 BB / standard ok venesa
room
0 0 0 0
0 290,300,000 404,300,000 304,500,000 BB /;t:r:dard okt magnolia
0 0 0 0
0 290,300,000 404,300,000 304,500,000 BB /Rit:;dard ok ELLE BOUTIQUE
0 0 0 0
0 261,800,000 404,300,000 318,800,000 BB / Standard otk LM Club
Room
0 0 0 0
0 261,800,000 432,800,000 318,800,000 BB / STANDARD A ADAMO
0 0 0 0
0 290,300,000 432,800,000 318,800,000 BB / STANDARD Hrkx 1AZZ
0 0 0 0
0 290,300,000 432,800,000 318,800,000 BB / standard ook RUSTAVELT PALACE
0 0 0 0
KKKk
0 261,800,000 432,800,000 318,800,000 BB /rit:;dard piazza hotel
0 0 0 0
0 261,800,000 421,400,000 324,500,000 BB IRS::;dard okdok GREEN TOWER
0 0 0 0
0 296,000,000 444,200,000 324,500,000 BB /:)t:;dard ok residence plaza
0 0 0 0
0 307,400,000 398,600,000 335,900,000 BB / rit:lnl:dard ordok IBIS BUDGET
0 0 0 0
0 261,800,000 421,400,000 335,900,000 BB / Standard ok AIVANI
Room
0 0 0 0
0 341,600,000 467,000,000 335,900,000 BB IRS::;dard ok IBIS STADIUM
0 0 0
0 347,300,000 461,300,000 347,300,000 BB / Standard ok

0

0

0

Room

Iveria Inn Hotel
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2-6 S>gS 6-12 S>gS Aisei Sy Cowd s 95 Laowd
o> g9J 0, low
aslol i aslol wuw aslol v aslol wuis
0 318,800,000 489,800,000 347,300,000 BB / Standard ok
Room
0 0 0
0 318,800,000 432,800,000 361,500,000 BB / Standard otk
room
0 0 0 0
0 290,300,000 461,300,000 361,500,000 BB / Standard ootk
room
0 0 0 0
0 347,300,000 489,800,000 361,500,000 BB / Standard ok
Room
0 0 0 0
0 347,300,000 489,800,000 361,500,000 BB / Standard ok
Room
0 0 0 0
0 0 518,300,000 361,500,000 BB / Standard okkork
Room
0 0 0 0
0 318,800,000 518,300,000 361,500,000 BB / Standard ook
Room
0 0 0 0
0 318,800,000 518,300,000 361,500,000 BB / Standard e
0 0 0 0
0 318,800,000 518,300,000 361,500,000 BB / Standard otk
room
0 0 0 0
0 347,300,000 535,400,000 370,100,000 BB / standard ootk
room
0 0 0 0
0 347,300,000 489,800,000 375,800,000 BB / standard oK
room
0 0 0 0
0 318,800,000 546,800,000 390,000,000 BB / Standard ok
Room
0 0 0 0
0 375,800,000 603,800,000 404,300,000 BB / Standard koK
Room
0 0 0 0
0 347,300,000 603,800,000 404,300,000 BB / Standard otk
room
0 0 0 0
0 375,800,000 632,300,000 418,500,000 BB / standard ok
room
0 0 0 0
0 421,400,000 626,600,000 429,900,000 BB / Standard ok
Room
0 0 0 0
0 375,800,000 603,800,000 432,800,000  pg; STANDARD R
0 0 0 0
0 432,800,000 660,800,000 447,000,000 BB / Standard otk
Room
0 0 0 0
0 449,900,000 683,600,000 472,700,000 BB / Standard ok
room
0 0 0 0
0 438,500,000 700,700,000 481,200,000 BB / Standard ok
Room
0 0 0 0
0 375,800,000 774,800,000 518,300,000 BB / standard orkx
room
0 0 0 0
0 347,300,000 746,300,000 532,500,000 BB / Standard Horkkk
Room
0 0 0 0
0 546,800,000 774,800,000 532,500,000 BB / Standard ok
0

0

0

0

Jid

TBILISI TOWER

KMM

EPISODE TBILISI

Heritage Hotel

CASTOR & POLLUX

Edition Hotel

KALASI

GOLDEN PALACE

ASTORIA TBILISI

ONYX

BEST WESTERN CITY CENTER

Mercure Saburtalo

HILTON GARDEN INN Chavchavadze

GOLDEN TULIP

PINE ASTORIA

RAMADA BY WYNDHAM

IBIS STYLE

Hotel & Preference Hualing Thilisi

Marjan Plaza

Holiday Inn Thilisi

COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT

IOTA

Radisson RED Thilisi
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478,400,000
0
404,300,000
0
603,800,000
0
546,800,000
0
461,300,000
0
603,800,000
0

860,300,000
0
917,300,000
0
1,014,200,000
0
1,116,800,000
0
1,116,800,000
0
1,145,300,000
0

532,500,000
0
561,000,000
0
646,500,000
0
660,800,000
0
703,500,000
0
703,500,000
0

BB / Standard
Room

BB / Standard
room

BB / Standard
room

BB / STANDARD

BB / STANDARD

BB / Standard
Room

kokckokk

kokkok

k3kokok

kokskokk

kokckokk

kokckokk

WYNDHAM GRAND TBILISI

PULLMAN

BILTMORE

RADISSON BLU

TBILISI MARRIOTT

Ambassadori Thilisi
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